
FORESTER14

 Operating system
Operating system: Microsoft Windows 11 Pro for Workstations

Service pack:  0
Windows folder: C:\WINDOWS
Registered user:  TED

Organization: 
Domain :  DCFORESTRY1

Type:  x64-based PC
Serial number: 00391-50008-25694-AAOEM

Install date:  09/11/2025 11:06:03
 System model

Manufacturer: Dell Inc.
Model:  Precision 7920 Tower

Service tag:  3V9MVD3
Chassis: Desktop - Dell Inc.

 Processor
Description:  Intel64 Family 6 Model 85 Stepping 7

Name:  Intel Xeon Gold 5217 CPU @ 3.00GHz
Nr of processors:  1

Manufacturer:  GenuineIntel
Datawidth:  64

L2 Cache Size: 8192
Clock speed:  2992 Mhz

 Video card
Name: NVIDIA Quadro RTX 4000

Compatibility: NVIDIA
Memory:  8192 MB

Driver:  32.0.15.7344
Mode:  1920 x 1080 x 4294967296 colors

 Sound card
Name: Realtek Audio

Manufacturer: Realtek
 Bios

Name:  2.49.0
Manufacturer: Dell Inc.

Version:  2.49.0
Serial number: 3V9MVD3

 Memory
Total memory:  32768

Maximum capacity:  0 MB
Nr of slots:  6
Slots used:  2
Location: DIMM1_CPU0
Capacity:  16384 MB

Type: 128
Speed:  3200Mhz

Location: DIMM2_CPU0
Capacity:  16384 MB

Type: 128
Speed:  3200Mhz

Name Description  FileSystem  Free space  Total size  Serial 
F: Removable Disk
C: Local Fixed DiskNTFS 300818 487065A06B9D79
D: Local Fixed DiskNTFS 488082 488256A87633C7
E: CD-ROM Disc

Description  IP Address  Mac  DHCP  Gateway DNS  IPSubnet 
Intel(R) Ethernet
Connection (3)
I219-LM

10.2.4.113 -
fe80::2a5e:b9b6:987d:196f

B0:7B:25:13:70:7F True 10.2.4.1 10.2.4.250 ,
10.10.1.19

255.255.255.0
- 64
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WAN Miniport
(Network
Monitor)

8A:56:20:52:41:53 False

WAN Miniport
(IPv6)

86:FB:20:52:41:53 False

WAN Miniport
(IP)

86:FB:20:52:41:53 False

WAN Miniport
(PPPOE)

False

WAN Miniport
(PPTP)

False

WAN Miniport
(L2TP)

False

WAN Miniport
(IKEv2)

False

WAN Miniport
(SSTP)

False

Microsoft Wi-Fi
Direct Virtual
Adapter

66:6E:E0:F2:C7:AE True

Microsoft Kernel
Debug Network
Adapter

True

Bluetooth Device
(Personal Area
Network)

64:6E:E0:F2:C7:B2 True

Microsoft Wi-Fi
Direct Virtual
Adapter

64:6E:E0:F2:C7:AF True

Intel(R) Ethernet
Server Adapter
I210-T1

B4:96:91:B6:EB:1D True

Intel(R) Dual
Band Wireless-AC
8265

64:6E:E0:F2:C7:AE True

Intel(R) I210
Gigabit Network
Connection

B0:7B:25:13:6F:1C True

Software  Version  Publisher 
7-Zip 25.01 (x64) 25.01 Igor Pavlov
Adobe Acrobat (64-bit) 25.001.21111 Adobe
ArcGIS Desktop 10.8.1 10.8.14362 Environmental Systems

Research Institute, Inc.
ArcGIS Pro 3.6.59527 Environmental Systems

Research Institute, Inc.
Cisco WebEx Meetings 44.4.0 Cisco WebEx LLC
Dell Command | Update for Windows 10 4.2.1 Dell Inc.
Dell Digital Delivery Services 5.6.3.0 Dell Inc.
Dell SupportAssist 4.10.6.48716 Dell Inc.
Dell SupportAssist OS Recovery Plugin for Dell Update 5.5.14.0 Dell Inc.
ExpressConnect Drivers & Services 1.0.169 Rivet Networks
Garmin Express 7.13.1.0 Garmin Ltd or its subsidiaries
Google Chrome 144.0.7559.97 Google LLC
Google Earth Pro 7.3.6.10441 Google
GoPro Quik 2.7.0.945 GoPro, Inc.
HumminbirdPC 4.6.1 Johnson Outdoors Inc
Intel(R) Management Engine Components 2036.15.0.1835 Intel Corporation
Intel(R) Network Connections 20.1.2019.0 Intel
Intel® PROSet/Wireless Software 21.40.1 Intel Corporation
Microsoft .NET Runtime - 5.0.17 (x64) 5.0.17.31213 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft .NET Runtime - 6.0.36 (x64) 6.0.36.34214 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft .NET Runtime - 8.0.23 (x64) 8.0.23.35606 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft .NET SDK 6.0.301 (x64) 6.3.122.27704 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft 365 Apps for business - en-us 16.0.19426.20218 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Access database engine 2016 (English) 16.0.5044.1000 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft ASP.NET Core 8.0.23 - Shared Framework (x64) 8.0.23.25609 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Edge 144.0.3719.82 Microsoft Corporation
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Microsoft ODBC Driver 17 for SQL Server 17.10.6.1 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft OneDrive 25.243.1211.0001 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2008 R2 Native Client 10.50.1600.1 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Teams Meeting Add-in for Microsoft Office 1.25.28902 Microsoft
Microsoft Update Health Tools 3.74.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86 9.0.30729.6161 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86 9.0.30729.17 9.0.30729 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2019 Redistributable (x64) 14.23.27820.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2019 Redistributable (x86) 14.23.27820.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Windows Desktop Runtime - 6.0.36 (x64) 6.0.36.34217 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Windows Desktop Runtime - 8.0.23 (x64) 8.0.23.35609 Microsoft Corporation
Mozilla Firefox (x64 en-US) 147.0.1 Mozilla
NVIDIA Graphics Driver 573.44 NVIDIA Corporation
OpenAL
Realtek Audio COM Components 1.0.2 Realtek Semiconductor Corp.
Realtek High Definition Audio Driver 6.0.9175.1 Realtek Semiconductor Corp.
Restore Windows Photo Viewer for Windows 10 Authorsoft Corporation
ScreenConnect Client (bb89602476ac94c7) 25.9.5.9473 ScreenConnect Software
Sentinel Agent 25.1.334 SentinelOne, Inc.
Update for Windows 10 for x64-based Systems (KB5001716) 8.94.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
Windows Driver Package - Dynastream Innovations, Inc. ANT
LibUSB Drivers (04/11/2012 1.2.40.201)

04/11/2012
1.2.40.201

Dynastream Innovations, Inc.

Windows Driver Package - Silicon Labs Software
(DSI_SiUSBXp_3_1) USB (02/06/2007 3.1)

02/06/2007 3.1 Silicon Labs Software

Windows Internet Explorer 11 11.1882.26100.0 Microsoft Corporation
Windows Mobile Device Center 6.1.6965.0 Microsoft Corporation
Windows Mobile Device Center Driver Update 6.1.6965.0 Microsoft Corporation
Zoom Workplace (64-bit) 6.7.26346 Zoom
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